
Greeter Schedule 

 
January 2020 

                   

                 5 PM Mass             9:30 AM Mass                11 AM Mass 

Saturday, Jan 4 
West Door- Marlys 
North Door- Anita 

Sunday, Jan 5 
West Door- Patsy 
North Door- Dave/Judy 

Sunday, Jan 5 
West Door- Dee  
North Door- Doris 

Saturday, Jan 11 
West Door- Audrey 
North Door- Deb/Tom 

Sunday, Jan 12 
West Door- Sue O’Conner 
North Door- Stacey 

Sunday, Jan 12 
West Door- Alice 
North Door- Connie 

Saturday, Jan 18 
West Door- Chris/Karna 
North Door- Roxy/Randy 

Sunday, Jan 19 
West Door- Kathy 
North Door- Paul/Barb 

Sunday, Jan 19 
West Door- Linda 
North Door- Jackie 

Saturday, Jan 25 
West Door- Lorraine 
North Door- Mike/Lois 

Sunday, Jan 26 
West Door- Marcia 
North Door- Molly 

Sunday,  Jan 26 
West Door- Dee 
North Door- Kris 

    

 

 

 

February 2020 

 

                5 PM Mass        9:30 AM Mass             11 AM Mass 

Saturday, Feb 1 
West Door- Sue Meyer 
North Door- Mike/Alice 

Sunday, Feb 2 
West Door- Camryn 
North Door- Judy Johnson 

Sunday, Feb 2 
West Door- Doris 
North Door- Kris 

Saturday, Feb 8 
West Door- Christine 
North Door- Chris/Karna 

Sunday, Feb 9 
West Door- Stacey 
North Door- Beth/Joe 

Sunday, Feb 9 
West Door- Alice 
North Door- Tammy 

Saturday, Feb 15 
West Door- Marlys/Anita 
North Door- Deb/Tom 

Sunday, Feb 16 
West Door- Sue O’Conner 
North Door- Kathy 

Sunday, Feb 16 
West Door- Connie 
North Door- Linda 

Saturday, Feb 22 
West Door- Lorraine 
North Door- Roxy/Randy 

Sunday, Feb 23 
West Door- Camryn 
North Door- Dave/Judy 

Sunday, Feb 23 
West Door- Dee 
North Door- Jackie 

Saturday, Feb 29 
West Door- Mike/Lois 
North Door- Chris/Karna 

Sunday, Mar 1 
West Door- Sarah  
North Door- Judy Johnson 

Sunday, Mar 1 
West Door- Jackie 
North Door- Kris 

 

 

 



 

 

March 2020 

 

   5 PM Mass       9:30 AM Mass            11 AM Mass 

Saturday, Mar 7 
West Door- Christine 
North Door- Tom/Deb 

Sunday, Mar 8 
West Door- Patsy 
North Door- Molly 

Sunday, Mar 8 
West Door- Alice 
North Door- Tammy 

Saturday, Mar 14 
West Door- Audrey 
North Door- Mike/Alice 

Sunday, Mar 15 
West Door- Ann/Jim 
North Door- Beth/Joe 

Sunday, Mar 15 
West Door- Doris 
North Door- Linda 

Saturday, Mar 21 
West Door- Anita/Marlys 
North Door- Roxy/Randy 

Sunday, Mar 22 
West Door- Kathy 
North Door- Paul/Barb 

Sunday, Mar 22 
West Door- Jackie 
North Door- Dee 

Saturday, Mar 28 
West Door- Sue Meyer 
North Door- Mike/Lois 

Sunday, Mar 29 
West Door- Sarah 
North Door- Tammy 

Sunday, Mar 29 
West Door-.Alice  
North Door- Kris 

   

 
 

  

 

 

 

Special Masses: (sign up in the usher’s room a week prior) 

Please help if you can: 

 

Tuesday, Dec. 31 @ 5:15PM – Feast of Mary the Mother of God 

Tuesday, Feb. 25 @ 5:30PM – Ash Wednesday Anticipation Mass 

Wednesday, Feb. 26 @ 7pm – Ash Wednesday Mass 

 

 

 

* Please find a sub if you are unable to make your scheduled Mass. 


